7.41  |  029 2085 8200
SQURBO -
EXTRACT OR SUPPLY
Low depth extract or supply fans
that automatically react to the
environmental conditions.
7.47  |  029 2085 8200
SUPPLY & EXTRACT

B
D dia.
E E
A
B
C
D
E E
FILTER C ASSETTE
Filter Cassettes are constructed from galvanised steel and are fitted with circular spigots. The filter media is of non woven
synthetic fibres which are resistant to moisture, fungus, bacteria and frost to G3 specification. Filter media access panel
with quick release clips.
Typical code: SF-100
Dimensions (mm) Resistance (Pa) @ Airflow (m3/s)
Code A B C D E Kg .02 .03 .04 .05 .06 .07 0.8 .09 .1 .15 .2 .25 .3 .4 .5 .6 .7 .8
SF-100 264 230 159 100 50 3 2 3 4 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SF-125 264 230 159 125 50 3 2 3 4 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SF-150 264 300 184 150 50 3.5 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 - - - - - - - -
SF-200 264 350 234 200 50 4 - 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 6 8 - - - - - - -
SF-250 264 350 284 250 50 6 - - 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 5 7 9 - - - - - -
SF-315 264 400 349 315 50 7.5 - - - 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 5 6 7 10 - - - -
SF-400 264 700 475 400 50 9 - - - - - - - - - 1 2 2 3 4 6 7 8 10
SILENCERS
The In-line attenuator shall be constructed in galvanised steel and be fitted with duct work connection spigots. Acoustic
media shall be a low density foam to prevent material migration into the airstream. Resistance to airflow is negligible.
Typical code: SIL-100
Dimensions (mm)
Code A B C D E Weight Kg 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K
SIL-125 600 230 159 125 50 4.9 -11 -13 -16 -26 -39 -21 -13
SIL-150 600 300 184 150 50 6.6 -5 -8 -17 -35 -40 -17 -8
SIL-200 600 350 234 200 50 9.9 -9 -8 -14 -29 -23 -12 -14
SIL-250 600 350 284 250 50 10.9 -5 -5 -12 -25 -15 -10 -9
SIL-315 600 400 349 315 50 12.2 -3 -4 -10 -22 -14 -10 -11
SIL-400 900 700 475 400 50 31.7 -4 -9 -11 -14 -10 -8 -6
ECOSMART DUCT HEATER
Provided to boost the air temperature if the standard heating is not sufficient. Controlled directly from the Ecosmart
Squrbo controls. Duct Heaters are constructed from galvanised steel, and can be fitted in the horizontal or vertical position.
Terminals are provided for electrical connection to heating elements which are centrally located in air stream.